Also at: M/S Hukam 

Chand and Co. situated at 

Grain Market, Ahmedgarh, 

Tehsil Malerkotla District-

Sangrur 

DATE OF DEMAND NOTICE U/SEC.13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT  23-October-2018 

AMT. OF DEMAND NOTICE U/S-13(2) OF SARFAESI ACT (IN RS.) 

Rs. 24,54,965.41/-(Rupees 
Twenty Four lacs Fifty Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred 
Sixty Five and Forty one 
Paisa Only) 

DATE OF PHYSICAL POSSESSION  09-Jan-2019 

PUBLICATION DATE OF POSSESSION NOTICE  15-Jan-2019 

OUTSTANDING DUES   (IN RS.) As on _01-Feb.-2021 

Rs. 34,78,148/-(Rs. Thirty 
Four Lacs Seventy Eight 
Thousand One Hundred 
Forty Eight   only) 

Terms and conditions of auction:-  
1 Bidder shall have to give complete offer. 

2 The bidders have to submit the bid form in a sealed envelope with the details like, (i) full name and particulars of the 

individual bidder/bidder company/bidder firm/bidder organization (ii) copy of PAN Card (iii) Active Mobile Number